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SL. HOLIDAY & CONNECTED FESTIVALS DATE DAY GEZETTED

NO. /RESTRICTED
1 MakarSankranti/MaghaBihu/Pongal/Hazarat Ali’s | 14.01.2025 Tuesday RESTRICTED

Birthday

2 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday GEZETTED
3 Maha Shivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday RESTRICTED
4 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday GEZETTED
5 Id-ul-Fitr 31.03.2025 Monday GEZETTED
6 Mahavir Jayanti 10.04.2025 Thursday GEZETTED
7 Good Friday 18.04.2025 Friday GEZETTED
8 Buddha Purnima 12.05.2025 Monday GEZETTED
9 Id-Ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 07.06.2025 Saturday GEZETTED
10 Rathayatra 27.06.2025 Friday GEZETTED
11 Muharram 06.07.2025 Sunday GEZETTED
12 Independence day 15.08.2025 Friday GEZETTED
13 Janmashtami(Vaisnava) 16.08.2025 Saturday RESTRICTED
14 Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 27.08.2025 Wednesday | RESTRICTED
15 Milad-un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 05.09.2025 Friday GEZETTED
16 Additional day Dussehra(Mahanavmi) 01.10.2025 Wednesday GEZETTED
17 Dussehara (Vijay Dashmi) 02.10.2025 Thursday GEZETTED
18 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birth Day 02.10.2025 Thursday GEZETTED
19 Diwali(Deepavali) 20.10.2025 Monday GEZETTED
20 Govardhan Puja 22.10.2025 Wednesday | RESTRICTED
21 Bhai Duj 23.10.2025 Thursday RESTRICTED
22 Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shasthi (Chhat Puja) 28.10.2025 Tuesday RESTRICTED
23 Guru Nanak’s Birthday 05.11.2025 Wednesday GEZETTED
24 Chirstmas Day 25.12.2025 Thursday GEZETTED
A AFe/AH(F. .86 FETET Fe.aHmn) fees @ e o= feet
1 SUMMER VACATION 09.05.2025 — 17.06.2025 - 40 Days
2 AUTUMN BREAK 27.09.2025 — 16.10.2025 - 10 Days
3 WINTER BREAK 23.12.2025 — 11.01.2026 - 20 Days

Signature of the Committee Member:-

1. Mr. Kamal Kant Gupta, PGT (Comp.Sc)
2. Mrs. Amrita Nath Sen, PGT (English)

3. Dr. Bijay Kumar Bhagat, TGT (P&HE)
4. Mrs. Seema Singh, PRT

5. Mr. Apurba Biswas, SSA

(Anand Chandra Dayal)

Principal

Copy to :-
1) Chairman/N. Chairman, VMC, KV Tarakeswar for information.
2) Deputy Commissioner, KVS RO Kolkata for information.
3) All KVsunder RO Kolkata Region for information.
4) Vidyalaya website- KV Tarakeswar & Vidyalaya Notice Board



